

As of October 17th, 2017.

Typo List in “On the relationship between the matrix operators, vech and vecd” (the list includes only the typos that may cause a problem or misunderstanding. Typos that do not cause a serious problem such as “Remark 2 should be Remark 1” etc. are not included.)

- In Proposition 3(a) at page 6, $n(n + 1)/2n$ should be $n(n + 1)/2$.
- In Proposition 3(b) at page 6, $\mathbf{L}_n^* \mathbf{L}_n^* \text{vec}(\bar{\mathbf{A}})$ should be $\mathbf{L}_n^* \mathbf{L}_n^* \text{vec}(\mathbf{A})$.
- In Proposition 5(a), (b), (c), (d), (e), and (f) at pages 8 and 9, $\mathbf{B}_{n+1}^{(p)'}$ should be $\mathbf{B}_{n+1}^{(a)'}$ and $\mathbf{B}_{n+1}^{(p)}$ should be $\mathbf{B}_{n+1}^{(a)}$.
- In Equations (11) and (12), $\widehat{\mathbf{\Omega}}_0$ should be $\widehat{\mathbf{\Omega}}_N$.